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PROFESSIONAL PHOTOBASE
Our latest generation of instant dry photo papers! The New “Professional”
lineup features a new, aggressively priced photo paper with all of the same
benefits you have come to expect from our media. Available in gloss finish
and satin finish. Very fast dry times with either Dye or UV inks.

Specifications
•     Satin (Pearl) Finish
•     Gloss Finish
•     8 mil

•     Posters
•     Photo Reproduction
•     POP Display
•     Proofing
•     Photo & Graphics Display
•     For Use In Aqueous Printers

•     Water Resistant
•     Professional Satin / High Gloss Finish
•     Photo Realistic
•     Very Fast Dry Times
•     Resin Coated for Highest Quality Prints

Use & Application
Characteristics

Availability
TST SKU SIZE FINISH

2340
2341
2342
2343
2344

2580
2851
2852
2853
2854

Description

8 Mil
8 Mil
8 Mil
8 Mil
8 Mil

8 Mil
8 Mil
8 Mil
8 Mil
8 Mil

24" X 100'
36" X 100'
42" X 100'
50" X 100'
60" X 100'

24" X 100'
36" X 100'
42" X 100'
50" X 100'
60" X 100'

High Gloss
High Gloss
High Gloss
High Gloss
High Gloss

Satin (Pearl)
Satin (Pearl)
Satin (Pearl)
Satin (Pearl)
Satin (Pearl)

Core Size

3” with 2” Adapter
3” with 2” Adapter
3” with 2” Adapter
3” with 2” Adapter
3” with 2” Adapter

3” with 2” Adapter
3” with 2” Adapter
3” with 2” Adapter
3” with 2” Adapter
3” with 2” Adapter

Introducing


